

C. No.45 of 2020
CNR-WBBB01-001634-2020
JO-WB00052

Order No 20, dated 23.11.2021

Today case is fixed for appearance and I.O's report.

Accused on C.B. is present.

I.O's report has not yet been submitted.

Fix 19.02.2022 for appearance and I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.