

C Case No.45 of 2020  
CNR-WBBB01-001634-2020  
JO-WB00704

Order No-25, dated  
31.08.2022

Today case is fixed for appearance and E.R. of W/A.  
Accused Jarjish Molla on C.B. is present.

One Dinesh Mukherjee of Kirnahar P.S. submits NER with a prayer for allowing time to execute the W/A.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 10.01.2023 for appearance and E.R. of W/A.

Dictated & corrected

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum  
In-charge

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum.  
in-charge

