

C Case No 45 of 2020
CNR-WBBB01-001634-2020
JO-WB00702

Order No 28
Dated-04.09.2023

This day is fixed for appearance and supply of copies.
Accused Jargis Molla on Court bail is present.
Copies are supplied.
Fix 06.01.2024 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.