

C Case No 45 of 2020

CNR-WBBB01-001634-2020

JO-WB00837

Present: Shri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya

ADJ,1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No & dated

04/24.07.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of P.Ws.

Accused namely, Md. Jardish Molla @ Dulal on Court bail is present.

Ld. Special P.P. and Ld. Defence counsel are present.

No witness has turned up.

Case is adjourned.

Fix appearance appearance and evidence as per following fresh schedule:-

14.02.2025 for evidence of csw 1 & 2.

15.02.2025 for evidence of csw 3 & 4.

17.02.2025 for evidence of csw 5 & 6.

Issue summons.

Prosecution is directed to ensure the presence of witnesses.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.

